
Altar & Sacristy Mass Intentions & Anniversary List   
Parish Church, Radio Masses & Live Streaming  

Sunday 13th November 2022                                                                                                    
THIRTY-THIRD SUNDAY IN ORDINARY TIME 

FOR USE BY THE PRIESTS - PLEASE DO NOT REMOVE 

All Bookings for Mass Intentions must be done through the Parish Office only.  

ANNIVERSARY PRAYERS  
 Tommy Leacy, Charleton Hill  

 Tony Ahern (17th Anniversary), Ard Mhicil  

 Sheila Moriarty, Mount Elliott  

 Denis & Molly McLoughlin, Haughton Place 

RECENTLY DECEASED 

 Ryan McGarr, An Caislean Maol  

 Joan Byrne (nee Doran), High Hill & Coventry, 
UK  

 Mary Hamilton (nee Rochford), McMurrough 
Court, Bosheen  

 Paddy Murphy, Mount Carmel  

 Billy Dwyer, Charleton Hill 

ANNOUNCEMENTS 

 On Thursday 17th November 2022 @ 2.30pm, Parish Pastoral Council Memorial Service for Secondary 
School Pupils Deceased Family Members.  

Date Time   

Sat 12th Nov 5.00pm Michael Hamilton, Ballyverogue Anniversary 

Sun 13th Nov            
World Day of the Poor  

9.00am Peg Maher, Knockmullen 4th Anniversary 

 10.00am Annie Doyle, Carnagh Anniversary 

 12.00 Noon Noel Blanche, The Bungalows, Cross Street                              
Martin Tobin, Ballyanne 

Months Mind                   
Months Mind 

Mon 14th Nov 10.00am Kathleen Kehoe, Folly House Lane Anniversary 

Tues 15th Nov 10.00am Ellen Merrigan, The Bungalows, Cross Street 6th Anniversary 

Wed 16th Nov 10.00am Margaret & Andy Cullen, Victoria Place Anniversaries 

Thurs 17th Nov 10.00am Pious 6  Remembrance 

Fri 18th Nov 10.00am Jack Vera Doyle, formerly London & Michael Street Anniversaries 

Sat 19th Nov 10.00am Parish Mass Association   


